910¢

ENERO

OVICAPRINOS
FEBRERO

MARZO

OVICAPRINOS
ABRIL

OVICAPRINOS
MAYO

OVICAPRINOS

JUNIO

OVICAPRINOS

JULIO

OVICAPRINOS

155

33,790.00
6

128

27,904.00

115

25,070.00
11

134

29,212.00
25

146
31,828.00

1

158

34,444.00
3

177

38,586.00
13

135

14,850.00

121

13,310.00

103

11,330.00

122

13,420.00

132

14,520.00

134

14,740.00

163

17,930.00

147

3,234.00

127

2,794.00

115

2,530.00

132

2,904.00
3

142

3,124.00

155

3,410.00

172

3,784.00

L5

$

51,874.00
654.00

44,008.00

38,930.00
1,199.00

45,536.00
2,725.00

49,472.00

52,594.00

60,300.00

1417



OVICAPRINOS 1417

OVICAPRINOS 14 8 8 1950

2943

OVICAPRINOS 27

OVICAPRINOS

OVICAPRINOS
GRAN TOTAL $ 603,132.00

INGRESOS REPORTADOS A TESORERIA BOVINO



